
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Procurement and Supplier Diversity Services 

 

November 28, 2017 

University of Virginia 

Procurement and Supplier Diversity Services 
P.O. Box 400202 

Charlottesville, Virginia 22904-4202 

(434) 924-4212 
 
 
 

ADDENDUM TWO (002) TO ALL FIRMS: 
 

Reference:  Request for Proposal (RFP) #AC111017 

 

Commodity:  Moving & Relocation 

 

Dated:   28 November, 2017 

 

Proposal Due:  13 December, 2017 

 

 

Greetings: 

 

Please reference the following for clarifications and changes to the RFP #AC111017 issued on 

November 10, 2017 for Moving & Relocation Services: 

 

 Section A is updated in the following ways: 
  

o Proposal due date has been changed to 5:00 PM, December 13, 2017.   

 

 If you have any questions concerning this Addendum or the RFP, please contact me at  

(434) 297-4705.  Thank you for your participation in this RFP Process.  I look forward to receiving 

your proposal. 

 

       Sincerely, 

 

       Adeline Coe 

       Buyer 

 

Please sign below, acknowledging receipt of this Addendum and return this document with your 

response to the RFP. 

 

 

 

                                                                  

Signature       Name of Firm 

 



 

                                                                  

Please Print Name of Person Signing Above   Date 

 
 

 

 

 

Procurement and Supplier Diversity Services 
 

CARRUTHERS HALL | 1001 N. Emmet St. |  PO Box 400202  |  Charlottesville, VA 22904-4202 

P  434.924.4212 | F  434.982.2690 | http://www.procurement.virginia.edu/ 

http://www.procurement.virginia.edu/

